

CA No. 466/24
SURENDER CHAUHAN VS. DHARMENDER SAHNI

13.11.2025

Present :- Ld. Proxy counsel for appellant.
None for respondent.

Certain clarifications are required.

**List for clarifications / further arguments on
10.12.2025 at 2pm.**

(Gaurav Gupta)
Special Judge-NDPS/ASJ (South)
Saket Courts/13.11.2025